Girls 3000M Team Summary-Junior High

Place Team Name
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McDowell Middle School
Fort Leboeuf

Grove City Area

Mercer Area

Harbor Creek

Lakeview

Corry Area

North East 10

Girard

Oil City

Rocky Grove

Parker Middle School
Meadville Area

Conneaut Area High School
Franklin Area
Commodore Perry
Iroquois

Montessori Regional Charter Scho
Strong Vincent MS
Titusville Middle School
Fairview

Northwestern
Wilmington

Saegertown

Sharon

Union City Area
Wattsburg Middle School
Cambridge Springs
Cochranton

Maplewood

Team Score Team Average Clock Time Team Top Scores

63
108
109
144
178
183
208
222
231
253
266
278
283
324
366
390
403
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

12:49.0
13:154
13:11.1
13:32.8
13:46.9
13:48.3
14:09.8
14:07.9
14:324
14:21.1
14:28.7
14:34.0
14:43.2
15:23.7
15:47.7
15:39.8
17:47.7
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete

2,5,15,16,25,43,44
9,11,17,35,36,48,87
3,19,23,24,40,65,83
7,14,20,51,52,73
8,26,39,45,60,67,71
18,22,41,47,55,61
4,13,27,76,88,99,101
1,28,38,70,85,103
10,12,32,80,97
31,37,58,59,68,84,92
29,30,64,66,77,78
33,46,53,72,74,81,86
34,50,54,56,89,95,96
6,57,63,98,100
42,49,79,94,102,105
62,69,75,91,93
21,82,90,104,106

Tie Breaker-Next Score

43

48

65

73

67

61

99

103
Incomplete

84

78

81

95
Incomplete

105
Incomplete

Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete
Incomplete



Girls 3000M Overall Team Finish List-Junior High

Place Bib Name
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1234 Ashley Hartner
1382 Brenna Kuhl
1189 Isabella Hebner
1101 Sofia Polatas
1311 Reese Digiacomo
1035 Chloe Jaworski
1186 Allie Dever

1024 Jenna Dickey
1224 Addie Mausser
1131 Chloe Yaple
1254 Olivia Zeigler
1059 Lexi Przybycien
1086 Charlotte Iszkula
1058 Madison Link
1388 Gracen Harris
1323 Amelia Fromm
1089 Sophia Podgers
1033 Finley Fourspring
1227 Sophia Spragale
1190 Addison Klinge
1191 Delaney McGrath
1056 McKenzie Brewer
1165 Anna Alexander
1096 Lacey Blair

1223 Bella Beers

1347 Kylie Crocker
1153 Jameson Myers
1321 Kendall Adams
1169 Ravenna Harold
1104 Lillian Verba
1102 Evelyn Reiber
1194 Lauren Walters
1128 Giana Santiago
1381 Angela Fischer
1031 Laikynn Bayle
1241 Everley Smith
1338 Alice White
1389 Kiera Hogg

1298 Kaylin Adamczyk
1300 Brynnlee Burger
1262 Olive Collins

1087 Emmalyn Montgomery

1284 Zoe Shaw

1207 Madison Mallory
1060 Makayla Senkowski
1061 McKenna Vroman
1048 Hanna Dunlavey
1261 Meredith Best
1358 Olivia Ahl

Year Team Name

8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th

Fr
7th
8th
8th

North East 10

Wattsburg Middle School
McDowell Middle School
Grove City Area
Saegertown

Corry Area

McDowell Middle School

Conneaut Area High School

Mercer Area

Harbor Creek
Northwestern

Fort Leboeuf

Girard

Fort Leboeuf
Wilmington

Sharon

Girard

Corry Area

Mercer Area

McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
Fort Leboeuf

Lakeview

Grove City Area

Mercer Area

Titusville Middle School
Iroquois

Sharon

Lakeview

Grove City Area

Grove City Area
McDowell Middle School
Harbor Creek
Wattsburg Middle School
Corry Area

North East 10

Strong Vincent MS
Wilmington

Rocky Grove

Rocky Grove

Oil City

Girard

Parker Middle School
Meadville Area

Fort Leboeuf

Fort Leboeuf

Fairview

Oil City

Union City Area

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

1
<5

<5

<5

222
Incomplete
63
109
Incomplete
208
63
324
144
178
Incomplete
108
231
108
Incomplete
Incomplete
231
208
144
63
63
108
183
109
144
Incomplete
403
Incomplete
183
109
109
63
178
Incomplete
208
222
Incomplete
Incomplete
266
266
253
231
278
283
108
108
Incomplete
253
Incomplete

8
27
1
3
24
7

14
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19
23
11
11
10

12
13

21
10
26

11:59.9
12:04.1
12:104
12:16.4
12:22.3
12:25.4
12:28.6
12:33.1
12:37.6
12:41.5
12:42.8
12:47.0
12:54.6
12:55.0
12:58.4
13:00.0
13:01.0
13:02.6
13:03.6
13:03.6
13:03.7
13:04.2
13:04.5
13:06.7
13:09.6
13:09.7
13:11.5
13:12.4
13:13.1
13:14.7
13:18.1
13:18.8
13:23.5
13:30.8
13:32.1
13:32.1
13:33.2
13:33.7
13:35.4
13:37.6
13:39.2
13:39.7
13:40.9
13:43.6
13:44.2
13:46.3
13:48.6
13:51.1
13:51.2

7:30
7:33
7:37
7:40
7:44
7:46
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:59
8:04
8:04
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:19
8:19
8:22
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:40



Place Bib Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

1237 Jovie Phillips
1120 Maria Ewings
1100 Phoenix Jackson
1167 Rylee Crocker
1078 Mya Hiles

1192 Torriana Russo
1188 Makenna Headley
1115 Charley Armstrong
1278 Quinn Huffine
1170 Aliana Montgomery
1062 Allison Yard

1081 Justeyn Winner
1187 Lila Gilroy

1252 Abbygail Snow
1208 Kendell Pizer
1226 Willow Parker
1222 Avery Algoe

1280 Juliet Mikulcik
1206 Brylee Kula

1168 Amelia Cumpston
1210 Leah Santiago
1023 Cailee Bennett
1185 Kaylynn Althof
1346 Olivia Clinton
1268 Lily Shiley

1265 Kaelyn Klapec
1360 Ciandralei Hunter
1118 Alyssa Cieslak
1171 Isabella Rotz
1012 Joey Taranto

1050 Madeline Wachter
1027 Isabella McNulty
1301 Mia Gatto

1098 Brooklyn Grace
1299 Rylyn Boozell
1129 Sophia Stinson
1259 Ava Aaron

1010 Addyson’ Stafford
1239 Kyra Rea

1117 Lily Bretz

1126 Ayla Rhoades
1279 Madison Irish
1225 Megan Neugebauer
1393 Ella Cunningham
1336 Leila Coro

1193 Addison Sornberger
1011 Callie Straub
1034 Zoey Higby

1121 Erica Halauko
1251 Rylee Currier
1302 Paisley Newton
1303 Brynna Riley

Year Team Name

8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th

North East 10

Harbor Creek

Grove City Area
Lakeview

Franklin Area

McDowell Middle School
McDowell Middle School
Harbor Creek

Parker Middle School
Lakeview

Fort Leboeuf

Franklin Area

McDowell Middle School
Northwestern

Meadville Area

Mercer Area

Mercer Area

Parker Middle School
Meadville Area

Lakeview

Meadville Area
Conneaut Area High School
McDowell Middle School
Titusville Middle School
Oil City

Oil City

Union City Area

Harbor Creek

Lakeview

Commodore Perry
Fairview

Conneaut Area High School
Rocky Grove

Grove City Area

Rocky Grove

Harbor Creek

Oil City

Commodore Perry

North East 10

Harbor Creek

Harbor Creek

Parker Middle School
Mercer Area

Parker Middle School
Strong Vincent MS
McDowell Middle School
Commodore Perry

Corry Area

Harbor Creek
Northwestern

Rocky Grove

Rocky Grove

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

38
39
40
41
42
(43)
(44)
45
46
47
(48)
49
>7
<5
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
>7
<5
58
59
<5
60
(61)

(67)

71

<5

>7
<5
77

(78)

222
178
109
183
366
63
63
178
278
183
108
366
63
Incomplete
283
144
144
278
283
183
283
324
63
Incomplete
253
253
Incomplete
178
183
390
Incomplete
324
266
109
266
178
253
390
222
178
178
278
144
278
Incomplete
63
390
208
178
Incomplete
266
266

10

22
11
11

13:57.8
13:58.6
13:59.7
14:00.6
14:01.9
14:02.1
14:04.3
14:06.5
14:07.4
14:08.6
14:10.6
14:14.0
14:14.6
14:16.3
14:18.0
14:26.4
14:26.8
14:29.5
14:31.2
14:34.4
14:34.9
14:35.7
14:36.3
14:36.8
14:39.2
14:39.9
14:42.0
14:44.5
14:45.4
14:46.5
14:47.3
14:47.6
14:47.6
14:50.4
14:51.3
14:51.8
14:56.1
14:58.9
15:00.3
15:01.9
15:02.6
15:15.3
15:16.4
15:17.0
15:18.8
15:19.3
15:20.3
15:24.6
15:26.1
15:27.9
15:31.6
15:33.8

8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:56
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:05
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:38
9:39
9:40
9:42
9:44



Place Bib Name

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

1122 Alexandria Johnston
1130 Alexis Tauber
1079 Olivia Kossick
1088 Hailey Newell
1125 Jaelyn Million
1277 Isabella Canata
1337 Jaida Fried

1152 Mackenzie Morton
1312 Eleanor Hughes
1097 Savannah Cook
1266 Sophia Lord

1233 Jaylen Fisher
1276 Anna Bashline
1057 Madison Lesser
1123 Devin Johnston
1038 Maurianna Zinz
1119 Olivia Crotty

1211 Jaelynn Shaffer
1151 Olivia Moffett
1009 Gabby Snyder
1267 Faith Miller

1008 Marissa Mullett
1348 Kathryn Kline
1387 Jaelynn Bryson
1077 Jillian Brinkley
1116 Elizabeth Boyer
1205 Anneliese Charles
1335 Aubrey Black
1209 Molly Roberts
1004 Alivia Shetler
1283 Grace Rutkowski
1281 Laynie Morin
1282 Lauren Price

1085 Gabrielle Feathers
1025 Riley Erich

1036 Abby Kane

1026 Roxann Lindstrom
1180 Keely Dale

1037 Avarie Varner
1260 Serinity Allen
1350 Naomi White
1080 Isabel McNulty
1253 Amelia Young
1238 Rachel Probst
1049 Aubrey Nair

1148 Sophia Brookhouser
1264 Aiyana Kahle
1001 Shylee Varner
1076 Grayce Bell

1395 Temperance Cioccio
1124 Grace Lang

1269 Jacie Taylor

Year Team Name

8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th

Fr
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th

Fr
7th
8th
7th
7th

Fr

Harbor Creek

Montessori Regional Charter Scho

Franklin Area

Girard

Harbor Creek

Parker Middle School
Strong Vincent MS
Iroquois

Saegertown

Grove City Area

Qil City

North East 10

Parker Middle School
Fort Leboeuf

Harbor Creek

Corry Area

Harbor Creek
Meadville Area

Iroquois

Commodore Perry

Qil City

Commodore Perry
Titusville Middle School
Wilmington

Franklin Area

Harbor Creek
Meadville Area

Strong Vincent MS
Meadville Area
Cochranton

Parker Middle School
Parker Middle School
Parker Middle School
Girard

Conneaut Area High School
Corry Area

Conneaut Area High School
Maplewood

Corry Area

Oil City

Titusville Middle School
Franklin Area

Montessori Regional Charter Scho

North East 10
Fairview

Iroquois

Oil City
Cambridge Springs
Franklin Area

Montessori Regional Charter Scho

Harbor Creek
Oil City

Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace

>7
<5
79
80
> 7
(81)
<5
82
<5
(83)
(84)
85
(86)
(87)
> 7
88
>7
89
90
91
(92)
93
<5
<5
94
> 7
(95)
<5
(96)
<5
>7
> 7
>7
97
98
(99)
100
<5

(101)

>7
<5
102
<5

(103)

<5
104
>7
<5

(105)

<5
>7
> 7

178
Incomplete
366
231
178
278
Incomplete
403
Incomplete
109
253
222
278
108
178
208
178
283
403
390
253
390
Incomplete
Incomplete
366
178
283
Incomplete
283
Incomplete
278
278
278
231
324
208
324
Incomplete
208
253
Incomplete
366
Incomplete
222
Incomplete
403
253
Incomplete
366
Incomplete
178
253

5
18
15
9
5
12
19
17
24
3
10
8
12

15:35.0
15:38.2
15:49.2
15:49.8
15:52.4
15:53.8
16:04.9
16:06.5
16:07.5
16:07.6
16:07.7
16:09.2
16:09.3
16:18.2
16:23.7
16:24.2
16:25.1
16:28.5
16:29.5
16:30.9
16:38.1
16:42.2
16:42.8
16:47.5
16:47.9
16:50.2
16:56.8
16:58.1
17:01.7
17:02.3
17:074
17:09.2
17:11.5
17:17.1
17:20.1
17:23.3
17:42.2
17:45.4
17:50.0
18:01.0
18:03.4
18:05.5
18:13.2
18:21.9
18:33.5
19:26.1
19:27.6
19:34.0
19:39.6
20:19.7
20:24.6
21:35.9

9:44

9:46

9:53

9:54

9:55

9:56

10:03
10:04
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:11
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:39
10:42
10:43
10:45
10:48
10:50
10:52
11:04
11:06
11:09
11:16
11:17
11:18
11:23
11:29
11:36
12:09
12:10
12:14
12:17
12:42
12:45
13:30



Place Bib Name

154 1397 Kaelyn Green
155 1149 Amelia Kuhn
156 1263 Madison Hazlett

Year Team Name Score Team Score Team Place Clock Time Pace
8th Montessori Regional Charter Scho <5 Incomplete 18 22:31.5  14:.05
7th Iroquois 106 403 17 231451 1451

Fr Oil City >7 253 10 23:53.5

14:56



Girls 3000M McDowell Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 1

Team Score: 63 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 43
12:49.0
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1189 Isabella Hebner 2 12:10.4 7:37
2 1186  Allie Dever 5 12:28.6 7:48
3 1190  Addison Klinge 15 13:03.6 8:10
4 1191 Delaney McGrath 16 13:03.7 8:10
5 1194 Lauren Walters 25 13:18.8 8:19
6 1192 Torriana Russo (43) 14:02.1 8:46
7 1188 Makenna Headley (44) 14:04.3 8:48
8 1187  Lila Gilroy >7 14:14.6 8:54
9 1185  Kaylynn Althof >7 14:36.3 9:.08
10 1193  Addison Sornberger >7 15:19.3 9:35



Girls 3000M Fort Leboeuf Team Detail
Team Place: 2

Team Score: 108 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 48
13:15.4
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1059  Lexi Przybycien 9 12:47.0 7:59
2 1058 Madison Link 11 12:55.0 8:04
3 1056 McKenzie Brewer 17 13:04.2 8:10
4 1060  Makayla Senkowski 35 13:44.2 8:35
5 1061 McKenna Vroman 36 13:46.3 8:36
6 1062  Allison Yard (48) 14:10.6 8:52
7 1057 Madison Lesser (87) 16:18.2 10:11



Girls 3000M Grove City Area Team Detail
Team Place: 3

Team Score: 109 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 65
13:11.1
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1101 Sofia Polatas 3 12:16.4 7:40
2 1096 Lacey Blair 19 13:06.7 8:12
3 1104 Lillian Verba 23 13:14.7 8:17
4 1102 Evelyn Reiber 24 13:18.1 8:19
5 1100 Phoenix Jackson 40 13:59.7 8:45
6 1098 Brooklyn Grace (65) 14:50.4 9:17
7 1097 Savannah Cook (83) 16:07.6 10:05



Girls 3000M Mercer Area Team Detail
Team Place: 4

Team Score: 144 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 73
13:32.8
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1224  Addie Mausser 7 12:37.6 7:54
2 1227  Sophia Spragale 14 13:03.6 8:10
3 1223 Bella Beers 20 13:09.6 8:14
4 1226 Willow Parker 51 14:26.4 9:02
5 1222 Avery Algoe 52 14:26.8 9:02
6 1225 Megan Neugebauer (73) 15:16.4 9:33



Girls 3000M Harbor Creek Team Detail
Team Place: 5

Team Score: 178 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 67
13:46.9
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1131 Chloe Yaple 8 12:41.5 7:56
2 1128  Giana Santiago 26 13:235 8:22
3 1120 Maria Ewings 39 13:58.6 8:44
4 1115  Charley Armstrong 45 14:06.5 8:49
5 1118  Alyssa Cieslak 60 14:44.5 9:13
6 1129 Sophia Stinson (67) 14:51.8 9:17
7 1117 Lily Bretz (71) 15:01.9 9:24
8 1126 Ayla Rhoades >7 15:02.6 9:24
9 1121 Erica Halauko >7 15:26.1 9:39
10 1122 Alexandria Johnston >7 15:35.0 9:44
11 1125  Jaelyn Million >7 15:52.4 9:55
12 1123 Devin Johnston >7 16:23.7 10:15
13 1119 Olivia Crotty >7 16:25.1 10:16
14 1116  Elizabeth Boyer >7 16:50.2 10:31

15 1124  Grace Lang >7 20:24.6 12:45



Girls 3000M Lakeview Team Detail
Team Place: 6

Team Score: 183 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 61
13:48.3
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1165  Anna Alexander 18 13:04.5 8:10
2 1169 Ravenna Harold 22 13:13.1 8:16
3 1167 Rylee Crocker 41 14:00.6 8:45
4 1170  Aliana Montgomery 47 14:08.6 8:50
5 1168  Amelia Cumpston 55 14:34.4 9:.07
6 1171 Isabella Rotz 61) 14:45.4 9:13



Girls 3000M Corry Area Team Detail
Team Place: 7

Team Score: 208 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 99
14:09.8
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1035 Chloe Jaworski 4 12:25.4 7:46
2 1033 Finley Fourspring 13 13:02.6 8:09
3 1031 Laikynn Bayle 27 13:321 8:28
4 1034 Zoey Higby 76 15:24.6 9:38
5 1038 Maurianna Zinz 88 16:24.2 10:15
6 1036  Abby Kane (99) 17:23.3 10:52
7 1037  Avarie Varner (101) 17:50.0 11:09



Girls 3000M North East 10 Team Detail
Team Place: 8

Team Score: 222 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High  Tie Breaker-Next Score: 103
14:07.9
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1234 Ashley Hartner 1 11:59.9 7:30
2 1241 Everley Smith 28 13:32.1 8:28
3 1237 Jovie Phillips 38 13:57.8 8:44
4 1239 Kyra Rea 70 15:00.3 9:23
5 1233 Jaylen Fisher 85 16:09.2 10:06
6 1238 Rachel Probst (103) 18:21.9 11:29



Girls 3000M Girard Team Detail
Team Place: 9

Team Score: 231

Team Average Clock Time:

14:32.4
Place Bib Name
1 1086  Charlotte Iszkula
2 1089  Sophia Podgers
3 1087  Emmalyn Montgomery
4 1088  Hailey Newell
5 1085  Gabrielle Feathers

Team Type: Junior High

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
10 12:54.6 8:04
12 13:01.0 8:08
32 13:39.7 8:32
80 15:49.8 9:54
97 17:17.1 10:48



Girls 3000M Oil City Team Detail
Team Place: 10

Team Score: 253 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 84
14:21.1

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1262 Olive Collins 31 13:39.2 8:32
2 1261 Meredith Best 37 13:51.1 8:39
3 1268 Lily Shiley 58 14:39.2 9:10
4 1265 Kaelyn Klapec 59 14:39.9 9:10
5 1259 Ava Aaron 68 14:56.1 9:20
6 1266 Sophia Lord (84) 16:07.7 10:05
7 1267 Faith Miller (92) 16:38.1 10:24
8 1260 Serinity Allen >7 18:01.0 11:16
9 1264 Aiyana Kahle >7 19:27.6 12:10
10 1269 Jacie Taylor >7 21:35.9 13:30
11 1263 Madison Hazlett >7 23:53.5 14:56



Girls 3000M Rocky Grove Team Detail
Team Place: 11

Team Score: 266 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 78
14:28.7
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1298 Kaylin Adamczyk 29 13:354 8:30
2 1300 Brynnlee Burger 30 13:37.6 8:31
3 1301 Mia Gatto 64 14:47.6 9:15
4 1299 Rylyn Boozell 66 14:51.3 9:17
5 1302 Paisley Newton 77 15:31.6 9:42
6 1303 Brynna Riley (78) 15:33.8 9:44



Girls 3000M Parker Middle School Team Detail
Team Place: 12

Team Score: 278 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 81
14:34.0

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1284 Zoe Shaw 33 13:40.9 8:33
2 1278 Quinn Huffine 46 14:.07.4 8:50
3 1280  Juliet Mikulcik 53 14:29.5 9:03
4 1279 Madison Irish 72 15:15.3 9:32
5 1393 Ella Cunningham 74 15:17.0 9:33
6 1277 Isabella Canata 81 15:53.8 9:56
7 1276 ~ Anna Bashline (86) 16:09.3 10:06
8 1283 Grace Rutkowski >7 17:07.4 10:42
9 1281 Laynie Morin >7 17:09.2 10:43

1282 Lauren Price >7 17:11.5 10:45

—_
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Girls 3000M Meadville Area Team Detail
Team Place: 13

Team Score: 283 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score: 95
14:43.2
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1207 Madison Mallory 34 13:43.6 8:35
2 1208 Kendell Pizer 50 14:18.0 8:56
3 1206  Brylee Kula 54 14:31.2 9:05
4 1210 Leah Santiago 56 14:34.9 9:.07
5 1211 Jaelynn Shaffer 89 16:28.5 10:18
6 1205 Anneliese Charles (95) 16:56.8 10:36
7 1209  Molly Roberts (96) 17:01.7 10:39



Girls 3000M Conneaut Area High School Team Detail
Team Place: 14

Team Score: 324 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
15:23.7 Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1024  Jenna Dickey 6 12:33.1 7:51
2 1023 Cailee Bennett 57 14:35.7 9:07
3 1027 Isabella McNulty 63 14:47.6 9:15
4 1025 Riley Erich 98 17:20.1 10:50
5 1026 Roxann Lindstrom 100 17:42.2 11:04



Girls 3000M Franklin Area Team Detail
Team Place: 15

Team Score: 366 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High  Tie Breaker-Next Score: 105
15:47.7
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1078 Mya Hiles 42 14:01.9 8:46
2 1081 Justeyn Winner 49 14:14.0 8:54
3 1079 Olivia Kossick 79 15:49.2 9:53
4 1077 Jillian Brinkley 94 16:47.9 10:30
5 1080 Isabel McNulty 102 18:05.5 11:18
6 1076 Grayce Bell (105) 19:39.6 12:17



Girls 3000M Commodore Perry Team Dettail
Team Place: 16

Team Score: 390 Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
15:39.8 Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1012 Joey Taranto 62 14:46.5 9:14
2 1010  Addyson’ Stafford 69 14:58.9 9:22
3 1011 Callie Straub 75 15:20.3 9:35
4 1009 Gabby Snyder 91 16:30.9 10:19
5 1008  Marissa Mullett 93 16:42.2 10:26



Girls 3000M Iroquois Team Detail
Team Place: 17

Team Score: 403

Team Average Clock Time:

17:47.7
Place Bib Name
1 1153  Jameson Myers
2 1152 Mackenzie Morton
3 1151 Olivia Moffett
4 1148  Sophia Brookhouser
5 1149  Amelia Kuhn

Team Type: Junior High

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
21 13:11.5 8:15
82 16:06.5 10:04
90 16:29.5 10:18
104 19:26.1 12:09
106 23:45.1 14:51



Girls 3000M Montessori Regional Charter Scho Team Detail
Team Place: 18

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1130  Alexis Tauber <5 15:38.2 9:46
2 1253  Amelia Young <5 18:13.2 11:23
3 1395  Temperance Cioccio <5 20:19.7 12:42
4 1397 Kaelyn Green <5 22:31.5 14:05



Girls 3000M Strong Vincent MS Team Detail
Team Place: 19

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1338 Alice White <5 13:33.2 8:28
2 1336 Leila Coro <5 15:18.8 9:34
3 1337 Jaida Fried <5 16:04.9 10:03
4 1335 Aubrey Black <5 16:58.1 10:36



Girls 3000M Titusville Middle School Team Detail

Team Place: 20

Team Score: Incomplete

Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1347 Kylie Crocker
2 1346 Olivia Clinton
3 1348 Kathryn Kline
4 1350 Naomi White

Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 13:09.7 8:14
<5 14:36.8 9:08
<5 16:42.8 10:27

<5 18:03.4 11:17



Girls 3000M Fairview Team Detail
Team Place: 21

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1048 Hanna Dunlavey
2 1050 Madeline Wachter

3 1049 Aubrey Nair

Team Type: Junior High

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 13:48.6 8:38
<5 14:47.3 9:15
<5 18:33.5 11:36



Girls 3000M Northwestern Team Detail
Team Place: 22

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete
Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace
1 1254 Olivia Zeigler <5 12:42.8 7:57
2 1252 Abbygail Snow <5 14:16.3 8:55

3 1251 Rylee Currier <5 15:27.9 9:40



Girls 3000M Wilmington Team Detail
Team Place: 23

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1388 Gracen Harris
2 1389 Kiera Hogg
1387 Jaelynn Bryson

—_
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Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 12:58.4 8:07
<5 13:33.7 8:29
<5 16:47.5 10:30



Girls 3000M Saegertown Team Detail
Team Place: 24

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete

Place Bib Name

1 1311 Reese Digiacomo
2 1312 Eleanor Hughes

Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 12:22.3 7:44
<5 16:07.5 10:05



Girls 3000M Sharon Team Detail
Team Place: 25

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1323 Amelia Fromm
2 1321 Kendall Adams

Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 13:00.0 8:08
<5 13:12.4 8:15



Girls 3000M Union City Area Team Detail
Team Place: 26

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1358 Olivia Ahl
2 1360 Ciandralei Hunter

Team Type: Junior High

Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 13:51.2 8:40
<5 14:42.0 9:11



Girls 3000M Wattsburg Middle School Team Detail

Team Place: 27

Team Score: Incomplete

Team Average Clock Time:

Incomplete
Place Bib Name
1 1382 Brenna Kuhl
2 1381 Angela Fischer

Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:

Incomplete
Score Clock Time Pace
<5 12:04.1 7:33
<5 13:30.8 8:27



Girls 3000M Cambridge Springs Team Detail
Team Place: 28

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 1001 Shylee Varner <5 19:34.0 12:14



Girls 3000M Cochranton Team Detail
Team Place: 29

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 1004 Alivia Shetler <5 17:02.3 10:39



Girls 3000M Maplewood Team Detail
Team Place: 30

Team Score: Incomplete Team Average Clock Time: Team Type: Junior High Tie Breaker-Next Score:
Incomplete Incomplete

Place Bib Name Score Clock Time Pace

1 1180 Keely Dale <5 17:45.4 11:06



